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We have been servicing Defence and Industries for over 40 years and believe that the quality of 

our products is one of the key reasons for our success. Our highly skilled staff, who are certified 

to IPC610 and IPC620 and are experts in their field, will manufacture your cables in an  

environment goverened by AS9100 and ISO9001. Our end-to-end manufacturing capabilities 

mean that we can manufacture and test your cables in-house, taking the stress out of the supply 

chain and eliminating the need for multiple sub-contractors.



Circular Deutsch Harting

MILSPEC Data and Power Cables

MILSPEC RF Cables

Capabilties & Equipment Standards Testing
HV cabling & certification: up to and IPC610 AC/DC insulation testing

including 50kv ICP620 AC/DC leakage testing

Custom made looms and harnesses AS3000 Continuity testing

Gwinstek GPT 9804 AS9100 Earth bonding

Fluke 5700A Calibrator ISO9001 dB loss attenuation

Rohde + Schwarz ZVH4 Point to Point

Insulation testing

Connectors

BNC

TNC

SMA

SMB

SMC

UHF

FME

MILSPEC Manufacturing

Cable Types

RG6

RG11

RG58

RG59

RG174

RG178

RG213

RG214

LMR195

LMR400



Enquire 
info@milspec-mfg.com.au

Visit 
www.milspecmanufacturing.com

Milspec Manufacturing Pty. Ltd. 
874 Knight Road, 
Albury NSW 2640 
Telephone +61 2 6022 7100 
Facsimile +61 2 6040 9866


